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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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L413

L173
L159
L257
L381
L117
L126
L158
L232
L297
L288
L364
L221
L160
L361
L222
L326
L227
L358

MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASI

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN
SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY
MUHAMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN AZZRU
DANIAL SHAH PUTRA

MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD A
SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY BIN TUANKU
MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSL
STEVENSIE WIN ANAK SIMOM
MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN
MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS
MOHAMAD ARMAN FARIS B ROSNIZAM
ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN

ABDUL MANAN BIN MOHD YURAU
RAZIQ NAIMI B ZULKIFLI

DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MUHD GHANI
MUHAMMAD AZRIN B. AZRIZAN
MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD A
MUHD ADAM HAIQAL B ANUAR

KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA

(KOM

TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

PULAU PINANG

MSN SELANGOR

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)

TERENGGANU

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
PO BAGAN DATUK

PONS (SUKMA)

MSSD KERIAN

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
MSSD KERIAN

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
MSSD KERIAN

55.28

55.54
56.83
57.43
57.63
57.74
58.19
58.43
59.38
59.62
60.14
61.71
61.71
64.77
65.57
65.72
70.47
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400m L/P Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 3
1 L413 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASI KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM 55.28 Q
2 L173 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA 55.54 Q
3 L257 MUHAMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN AZZRU PULAU PINANG 57.43 q
4 L381 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA MSN SELANGOR 57.63 g
5 L160 ABDUL MANAN BIN MOHD YURAU TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA 64.77
DNS 1227 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD A SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL -
Heat 2 of 3
1 L126  SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY BIN TUANKU WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 58.19 Q
2 L232  STEVENSIE WIN ANAK SIMOM SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 59.38 Q
3 1297 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN PO BAGAN DATUK 59.62
4 1288  MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS PONS (SUKMA) 60.14
5 L364 MOHAMAD ARMAN FARIS B ROSNIZAM MSSD KERIAN 61.71
6 L361  RAZIQ NAIMI B ZULKIFLI MSSD KERIAN 65.57
7 1222  DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MUHD GHANI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 65.72
Heat 3 of 3
1 L159  SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY TERENGGANU 56.83 Q
2 L117 MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD A WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 57.74Q
3 L158  MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSL TERENGGANU 58.43
4 L221  ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 61.71
5 L326  MUHAMMAD AZRIN B. AZRIZAN PERAK 70.47

DNS L358 MUHD ADAM HAIQAL B ANUAR MSSD KERIAN -




